A Immediate Attention

*REPL SERPENTINE BEL

Technician's comments:

$1,829.15

INSPECTED SERPENTINE BELT AND TENSIONER FOUND THAT BELT IS WALKING OUT FROM TENSIONER. RECOMMEND TO
REPLACE SERPENTINE BELT PULLEYS AND BELT TENSIONER.

Price Breakdown

Labor

Parts
Qty Part Number
1 003-993-85-96
1 276-202-01-19
1 276-200-03-70

Miscellaneous

Misc Code
SS

Tax

Total

Part Description
V-RIBBED BELT
GUIDE PULLEY
BELT TENSIONER

Description
ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGES/SUP

'}/ ADD TO CART

£ BACK TO INSPECTION

$1,112.99

Price
$103.43
$133.80
$366.55

$603.78
Price
$71.84
$71.84
$40.54

$1,829.15



