

# **Immediate Attention \*REPL SERPENTINE BEL**

# **Technician's comments:**

INSPECTED SERPENTINE BELT AND TENSIONER FOUND THAT REPLACE SERPENTINE BELT PULLEYS AND BELT TENSIONER.

## Price Breakdown

### Labor

 $\leftarrow$ 

### Parts

Price	Part Description	Part Number	Qty
\$103.43	V-RIBBED BELT	003-993-85-96	1
\$133.80	GUIDE PULLEY	276-202-01-19	1
\$366.55	BELT TENSIONER	276-200-03-70	1
\$603.78			
		ieous	Miscellane
Price	scription	e Desci	Misc Code
\$71.84	/IRONMENTAL CHARGES/SUP		SS
\$71.84			
\$40.54			Tax
\$1,829.15			tal

Misc Code	Description
SS	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGES/SUP

То





# \$1,829.15

		-			-	 -	-			-				-	-	-		-	-	-	-				-	-			-	-	- 1	
BE	ELT	- 19	5 V	NA	۱L	١G	С	)U	ΤF	FR	O	M	Т	EΝ	١S	SIC	N	EF	۲.	R	ΞC	C	)N	1N	1E	N[	) <sup>-</sup>	ΓC	)			
																															j	

## \$1,112.99

☐ ADD TO CART